Indoor de Caen

CRUISER FEMME 17+

Rang Pilote

GUERNION Flore
PILARD Lou

VINCENT Loane
COUDRAY Mélanie
BRON-DEKKER Wendy
VALLOT Emilie
VERELST Femke
BUTHION Jade

BOSC Lauriane
COURMARCEL Vanessa
SANNIER Suzie
DELESCLUSE Astrid
GLANGETAS Mathilde
MERROUCHE Elodie
JULIA Florence

Club

St Avertin Sports BMX
VS de Rhuys

U. S. ISSOIRE BMX
Montgeron BC
PAYS-BAS

CM AUBERVILLIERS 93
Belgique

B.C. PONT EVEQUE
BMX Quevert
Argentan BMX

BMX La Gorgue
Evreux BMX

BMX Club de Redon
BMX Club Champagnelais
SUISSE

78G
54P
11v
04C
W6
16V
22
93B
25B
11C
89S
30D
63G
83M
159
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Indoor de Caen

CRUISER HOMME 30/39

Rang Pilote

MONLEON Alexandre
DEROIN Antoine
ROUSSEAU Yann
JEZEQUEL Laurent
GUENNET Kévin
DUART David
QUEYREL Willy
MARCHAND Pierre
RONDOT Benjamin
SAILLET Pierre louis
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FRIEDRICH Florent
BARNAUD Florian
VILLENEUVE Jimmy
LECOURT Yoann
HALLOUIN Guillaume
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DUGAIN Nicolas

=
~

RIVAULT lan
IGLESIAS Nicolas
ARNAUD Johnny
HENNEGUET Romain
JOGUET Jérémy
DUBOIS Jérémy
GAVARD Aimeric
TABORET Mathieu
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BERTIN Florian

N
[e)]

DA SILVA Steven

Club

CM AUBERVILLIERS 93
Canejan BMX Club
PAU BMX CLUB
Locmaria BMX

BC Castelroussin

CM AUBERVILLIERS 93
BMX Club Orcines
ASC BMX Chantepie
BMX BESANCON

Caen BMX

Cherbourg BMX
Cherbourg BMX
Bicross de Mios

BMX Sucy 94

Verneuil BMX

Annecy BMX Club
Blagnac BMX

BMX LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS
MONTELIMAR BMX RACING
BMX C Lumbres
Descartes BMX

BMX de Saint Quentin
Descartes BMX
Locmaria BMX

CM AUBERVILLIERS 93
BC Eragny

98M
74D
73R
o1
78G
73D
99Q
78M
09R
31s
45F
648
20V
51L
19H
81D
63R
501
61A
57H
05)
58D
77G
447
438
88D
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Indoor de Caen

CRUISER HOMME 40+

Rang Pilote
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26
28

PIERRU Martial
MARIE Julien
VANDEPUTTE Steeve
DUBOIS Jérome
GROUAZEL Mickael
BELLAMY Philippe
DUART Ronald
DELESCLUSE Quentin

DUCOS DE LAHITTE Jean
renaud

LUX Mickaél

PINSON Franck
RINGOT Xavier
MENAGER Frédéric
MONFORT Yann
CARPENTIER Remy
BRUNEAU Marc
RIOU Gaétan

MELIN Romain
GELUGNE Stéphane
DANIEL Romain
HENRY Sylvain
BARABAS Martin
PICHONNIER Jéréme
DAUDIN Yann
BEAUDET Robin
THOMAS Jean camille
BERNARD Patrick
MERRAH Harvey

Club

Longuenesse BMX
Evreux BMX

BMX Club Roncq
BMX de Saint Quentin

Kitchen Rider Pays Vannetais

St Avertin Sports BMX
Voisins BMX Club

AAC BMX PETIT COURONNE

BMX Pernois

St Avertin Sports BMX
Cavignac BMX Club

BMX Club Roncq

BMX CLUB JOUE L TOURS
Verneuil BMX

Locmaria BMX

BMX PAYS DE VITRE
Lempdes BMX Auvergne
BMX Organisation

BMX CLUB JOUE L TOURS
BCC Quiers S/Bezonde
BC Montesson
REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE
Azay BMX Club

Bi Club Chapellois

Racing Club Fagnieres
BMX Sucy 94

BMX Club Orcines

Stade Bordelais BMX

55P
73M
04v
98D
90G
868
74D
26D
88D

14L
46P
05R
31M
21M
65C
078
66R
64M
98G
46D
76H
25
61P
66D
898
477
308
18M
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Indoor de Caen

CRUISER HOMME 40+

Rang Pilote

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40

BRIZOUX Nicolas
FOUIN Benoit

DUEZ Cyrille
BARNARD Matt
RINGOT Christophe
BEAUQUESNE Johann
MOUSSIKIAN Grégory
DUBREUIL Thibault
VILOUX Gaétan
SEYFARTH Grégory
MAFFEIS Mathieu
GUEHENEUC Pierre

Club
ASC BMX Chantepie
St Avertin Sports BMX

BMX CLUB JOUE L TOURS

BMX de Saint Quentin
Velo Club de Conlie
BMX Club 28

US Bouscataise BMX
BC VTT Verrieres
Belgique

AST BMX Race

ASC BMX Chantepie

108
10F
61D

75R
79B
97M
07D
93V
66
22M
38G
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Indoor de Caen

U11 FILLE

Rang Pilote

LE GOUIC Jade
LEDUQUE Celestine
COTON Léonie
LEIJENDECKERS Eline
DUBOIS Laéti
MASSON Livia
COLLOC Romane
CARRE Océane
ZIARNO Youna
ALLEMAND Elyne
MAILLET Emy
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SELINGUE BECQUET Léna

Lorient BMX
Cornouaille BMX

Azay BMX Club
PAYS-BAS

CO Bolbec Nointot BMX
BC Castelroussin

Saint Brieuc BMX

AAC BMX PETIT COURONNE
VS de Rhuys

NOS BMX CLUB-NOZAY
Plouay BMX

AST BMX Race

84L
70L
16C
43
08D
15M
65C
35C
16z
51A
74M
75S
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Indoor de Caen

U1l GARCON

Rang Pilote

[N

BERT Samuel
ZERGE Penn

NEEL Abel
NOGUES Morgan
REMINGOL Mathis
GROENENDIJK Florian
JOUBERT Yanis
BISIAU llenzo
PIERONI Reez
LUCAS llies
BRIDET Lony
TROUSSIER Noé
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CADO Aaron

[N
>

LE GUILLOUX Gabin
LEMAL Lio

[
o wn

TEMPELS Guillaume
LE POLLES Eyvan
MICHAU Alexis

P
o o0

MONFORT Axel

N
o

POUTEAU Faustin
GALLO Louis

NN
N -

SCHOUMAN Mason

NN
S~ w

JEAN Cean
CHEVAL Amaury
ROBERT Eliott
GERAULT Marius

N N NN
o N o un

TABARD Noé

VANDE VONDER Matthew

BMX Club de Vallet

AST BMX Race

BMX Quevert

BMX TREGUEUX C.D'ARMOR
PAYS-BAS

Carquefou BMX Club

BMX TREGUEUX C.D'ARMOR
Belgique

BMX TREGUEUX C.D'ARMOR
Chartres BMX

Bi Club Chapellois
Hennebont BMX

Saint Brieuc BMX

Belgique

Belgique

TEAM ACIGNE BMX

Chartres BMX

Verneuil BMX

BMX PAYS DE VITRE

BMX NOGENT LE ROI
PAYS-BAS

Belgique

BMX Virois

BMX Virois

BMX Club de Redon

BMX Club de Flers

BMX Theix

03B
24
57N
53N
59R
53
43)
328
55
58L
358
79T
71C
551
91
73
78L
56M
75M
77P
388G
11
123
68)
97¢C
67R
77G
14T
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Indoor de Caen

U1l GARCON

Rang Pilote
29 WARNEZ Tom
30 AUFFRAYS llyan
31 RAUZET Jules
32 RUELLAN Arthur
33 LECOMTE Eloan
34 MONFORT Louis
35 GUILLOT Hugo
36 JEAN Akoni
37 MESBAHI Wael
38 BRUTOUT Hugo
39 REBEIX Célestin
40 CORREIA Sacha
41 FOUIN Eden
42 FERRAND Marlonn
43 GENEFORT Paolo

44 DESVERRONNIERES
Gregoire

45 BACHELIN Hugo
46 BRIAND Thibault

47 HOARAU DEBACKER
Amaury

48 FORGEON Thibaud
49 DEBREUIL Noe

50 BISIAU Kenjy

51 LEMMENS Daan
52 DAHLMANN Nao
53 LE GLUDIC Tymeo
54 MOALIC Robin

55 DOS REIS llario

VS de Rhuys

BREST BMX 29

Bi Club Chapellois
Chartres BMX

BMX CLUB JOUE L TOURS
BMX Savenay

BCC Quiers S/Bezonde
BMX Virois

St Avertin Sports BMX
BMX CLUB JOUE L TOURS
BMX CLUB JOUE L TOURS
Theillay BMX Club

St Avertin Sports BMX
Verneuil BMX

BMX CLUB JOUE L TOURS
Machecoul BMX Club

BMX NOGENT LE ROI
BMX TREGUEUX C.D'ARMOR
Verneuil BMX

Azay BMX Club

VS de Rhuys

BMX TREGUEUX C.D'ARMOR
Belgique

TEAM ACIGNE BMX

BMX Theix

Azay BMX Club

BMX TREGUEUX C.D'ARMOR

99w
17A
24R
97R
63L
37M
66G
71)
66M
58B
43R
16C
91F
22F
74G
48D

16B
38B
61H

60F
13D
31B
64
05D
74L
52M
11D
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Indoor de Caen

U1l GARCON

Rang Pilote

56
57
58
59
60
61
62

RIVET Estheban
REGNARD Hippolyte
BOYER HENRY Aaron
NASCIMBENI Leo
HINAULT Clement
BRUMPFROY Sheldon
NOORDAM Bryan

BMX TREGUEUX C.D'ARMOR
VS de Rhuys

BMX TREGUEUX C.D"ARMOR
BMX Theix

Carquefou BMX Club

Evreux BMX

PAYS-BAS

61R
08R
428
45N
38H
88B
13

DNS
DNS

00 00 00 N O

DNS

DNS
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Indoor de Caen

U13 FILLE

Rang Pilote

DODDEMA Charlotte
BEIRINCKX Delphine
MAHUTEAU Typhaine
FOUIN Lou

RAULET Chloé

VINSOT Anaé
PERRIN Marie
GAUTIER Emma
VERHEYEN Jelthe
LUX Mélyne
OSSANT Lola
LEMMENS Ella
NASCIMBENI Clara
SEGUENOT Cloé
SIHAMMOU Ines
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RUGARD CARNIER Myra

PAYS-BAS

Belgique

BC Castelroussin

St Avertin Sports BMX

BMX TREGUEUX C.D'ARMOR
Argentan BMX

BMX NOGENT LE ROI

BMX Quevert

BMX TREGUEUX C.D'ARMOR
Belgique

St Avertin Sports BMX
Cholet BMX

Belgique

BMX Theix

Argentan BMX

Machecoul BMX Club

w1
266
77M
71F
37R
59R
84V
86P
36G
38
95L
840
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52N
47S
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Indoor de Caen

U13 GARCON

Rang Pilote
1  GARNIER Mathis
2 VAN DEN BERG Mica
3 VIGIER Mathéo
4 RIOU Nino
5 BERT Erwann
6 SPANG Jonah
7 ROLLAND Bastien
8  NISSEN Coen
9  PIET Gabriel
10 MAILLET Marin
11 BESONHE Tyron
12 SCHLAPPER Kilian
13 DYCK Dries
14 GERAULT Raphaél
15 PINON Tytouan
16 CHAHEN Noann
17 PETITIN Isaac
18 PICOT Mathys
19 MAFFEIS Alexi
20 TEAU LOPEZ Milo
21 MOALIC Malo
22 PIMOR Ethan
23 PICHON Nino
24 AUBRY Louis
25 PERRIN Axel
26 DARTUS Louka
27 AUGUSTYNIAK Léandre
28 VIDELO Timeo

Saint Brieuc BMX
PAYS-BAS

BC Castelroussin

Saint Brieuc BMX

BMX Club de Vallet
ALLEMAGNE

Guipavas BMX

PAYS-BAS

AAC BMX PETIT COURONNE
BMX Club La Roche sur Yon
Belgique

ALLEMAGNE

Belgique

BMX Club de Flers

BMX CLUB JOUE L TOURS
BMX Quevert

BMX CLUB JOUE L TOURS
Carquefou BMX Club

AST BMX Race

Olivet Bicross

Azay BMX Club

BMX Quevert

BMX ARGENTRE

BMX Club La Roche sur Yon
BMX Quevert

AST BMX Race

St Avertin Sports BMX
BMX TREGUEUX C.D'ARMOR

79G
11
55V
90R
258
919
63R
23
73pP
81M
56
502
59
90G
36P
74C
57P
41p
75M
54T
52M
82pP
61P
56A
85pP
68D
11A
40V
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Indoor de Caen

U13 GARCON

Rang Pilote
29 GABORIEAU Soan
30 TRICARD Axel
31 HOSTE Tyas
32 DECAEN Augustin
33 HALLOUIN Elouwan
34 BERENGER Axel
35 COLLOC Maxence
36 LE BOULANGER Soen
37 MARSAC Elio
38 CHESNAIS Noe
39 MOLINA Ruben
40 MICHEL Justin

41 VANHEUCKELOM Cédric

42 MEROT Loris
43 VANDEZANDE Djenson

44 VANDE VONDER William

45 FEYTONS Finn

46 GRIBOUVAL Léo

47 BONMORT Charles

48 BOUQUARD Nolan

49 DAUDIN Léo

50 CORNU Pierre

51 CESSOU Clement

52 LE CORGUILLE Raphael
52 KERLEAUX Abel

54 HOURRIEZ Evan

55 VAN GASTEL Vinz

56 LESTURGEON Gaspard

BMX Club Champagnelais
Chartres BMX

Belgique

Argentan BMX

Verneuil BMX

AAC BMX PETIT COURONNE
Saint Brieuc BMX

VS de Rhuys

BMX Theix

CC Du Blavet

Evreux BMX

Evreux BMX

Belgique

BMX TREGUEUX C.D'ARMOR
Belgique

Belgique

Belgique

AST BMX Race

SV Fontenaisienne
Chartres BMX

Bi Club Chapellois

Evreux BMX

Saint Nazaire BMX Club
Saint Brieuc BMX

BMX PAYS DE VITRE

BMX NOGENT LE ROI
Belgique

Carquefou BMX Club

85G
74T
100
34D
83H
01B
38C
59L
58M
66C
70M
45M
97
34M
30
145
138
79G
53B
958
22D
07C
92C
62L
99K
58H
75
48L
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Indoor de Caen

U13 GARCON

Rang Pilote

57 CORNU Tom CO Bolbec Nointot BMX 33C 4 2 3 8°
58 GESLIN Sandro BMX Theix 438G 7 6 3 8°
59 MICHAVILA Aaron BMX Savenay 55M 5 3 5 8°
60 HOARAU DEBACKER Verneuil BMX 13H 7 5 5 8°
Maxence

61 LE LIJOUR Jules Hennebont BMX 19L 7 6 5 8°
62 LAMOUREUX Eliott Turquant BMX 91L 7 7 5 8°
63 MORANGE Jonas AS TREPORT CYCLISME 37M 2 8 6 8°
64 VAN LANDEGHEM Gilles  Belgique 96 5 5 8 8°
65 LECLERC Hély AAC BMX PETIT COURONNE 32L 6 7 6

65 GENDRIN Ange BMX Virois 63G 6 7 6

67 GRASSO Helios Locmaria BMX 11G 8 4 7

68 LE BEGUEC Leo BMX Theix 31L 5 6 8

69 TINEL Livio BMX Club La Roche sur Yon 87T 4 7 8

70 CHICOT Tylan BMX NOGENT LE ROI 59C 8 7 5

71 REVAUD James BMX Club La Roche sur Yon 81R 6 8 6

72 CHOLET Eden Saint Brieuc BMX 87C 7 6 7

73 FAVIER Nolan BMX ARGENTRE 46F 7 7 7

74 REBOUX Antoine BMX Quevert 80R 7 8 7

75 SAUTREUIL Mathéo BMX NOGENT LE ROI 13S 7 8 8

76 LENAERTS Gust Belgique 48 DNS DNS DNS
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